DATASHEET
Product updated on October 29, 2018
Cat 5e Unscreened LSZH Patch Cords
Category 5e unscreened patch cord range exceeds the transmission line performance requirements of IEC and TIA
for CLASS D/Category 5e systems. The patch cords are designed for mechanical and electrical reliability, using
quality materials and processes, to deliver a solution which delivers a consistent high level of systems
performance whilst incorporating design features that allow a “one style fits all” patch cord application. The low
profile molded boot and snag free latching allows the patch cords to be deployed within even the most densely

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Colour Part Number Length Optronics PN* Colour Part Number Length Optronics PN*
Red UPC3115423001 1 521-201 Yellow UPC3115443001 1 521-401
Red UPC3115423002 2 521-202 Yellow UPC3115443002 2 521-402
Red UPC3115423003 3 521-203 Yellow UPC3115443003 3 521-403
Red UPC3115423005 5 521-205 Yellow UPC3115443005 5 521-405
Red UPC3115423007 7 521-207 Yellow UPC3115443007 7 521-407
Red UPC3115423010 10 521-210 Yellow UPC3115443010 10 521-410
Red UPC3115423015 15 521-215 Yellow UPC3115443015 15 521-415
Red UPC3115423020 20 521-220 Yellow UPC3115443020 20 521-420
Note: 1.Other colour is available to order with MOQ requirement, normally MOQ of Patch cord cable should not be less
than 4 km.
          2. Optronics product is going to be phase-out.